
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Forest School Drop-In 

10 am – 12 noon Sessions 
 
Due to the outbreak of COVID-19 as directed by the government Hackney Forest 
School services are closed until further notice [stated Friday 20th March 2020]. 

 
 

 

Wednesday 22nd April 
Wednesday 29th April 
Wednesday 13th May 
Wednesday 20th May 
Wednesday 27th May 
Wednesday 10th June 
Wednesday 17th June 
Wednesday 8th July 

 
 

Closure Dates 
 

Wednesday 24th June  
 

 

 

 

 
 


